SAPTIRMA KASNAKLARI
DIVERTING SHEAVES
SL SERİSİ
SL SERIES
SK SERİSİ
SK SERIES
Ø240mm - Ø450mm Arası | Between
Ø240mm - Ø680mm Arası | Between

 S
ER
IE
S
Ø240 mm
PL SERİSİ
PL SERIES
1:1 - 1:2 ASKI
1:1 - 1:2 ROPING
SABİT MİL
FIXED AXLE
MİL ÇAPI | AXLE DIAMETER
MİL BOYU | AXLE LENGHT
Ø55 mm
300 mm
240 4 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1050 PL244-6,5 28
240 6 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1500 PL246-6,5 28
240 10 6,5 11 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2300 PL2410-6,5 33
240 14 6,5 11 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL2414-6,5 43
240 10 8 13 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL2410-8 33
240 4 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1500 PL244-8 28
240 14 8 13 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL2414-8 43
240 8 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1900 PL248-6,5 28
240 12 6,5 11 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2500 PL2412-6,5 33
240 8 8 13 124 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL248-8 30
240 16 6,5 11 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL2416-6,5 43
240 12 8 13 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL2412-8 43
240 6 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2200 PL246-8 28
D
240 5 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1050 PL245-6,5 28
240 9 6,5 11 124 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2100 PL249-6,5 30
240 13 6,5 11 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL2413-6,5 43
240 9 8 13 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL249-8 33
240 13 8 13 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL2413-8 43
240 7 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1500 PL247-6,5 28
240 11 6,5 11 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2500 PL2411-6,5 33
240 7 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL247-8 28
240 15 6,5 11 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL2415-6,5 43
240 11 8 13 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL2411-8 43
240 5 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1850 PL245-8 28
KASNAK
ÇAPI
NOMINAL

B
D
E
w w w . a s p a r . c o m150
Ø240 mm
PL SERİSİ
PL SERIES
1:1 - 1:2 ASKI
1:1 - 1:2 ROPING
SABİT MİL
FIXED AXLE
MİL ÇAPI | AXLE DIAMETER
MİL BOYU | AXLE LENGHT
Ø55 mm
300 mm
240 4 10 17 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2300 PL244-10 28
240 6 10 17 124 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL246-10 30
240 10 10 17 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL2410-10 43
240 8 10 17 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL248-10 33
D
240 5 10 17 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL245-10 28
240 9 10 17 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL249-10 43
240 7 10 17 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL247-10 33
KASNAK
ÇAPI
NOMINAL
DIAMETER

 S
ER
IE
S
Ø320 mm
PL SERİSİ
PL SERIES
1:1 - 1:2 ASKI
1:1 - 1:2 ROPING
SABİT MİL
FIXED AXLE
MİL ÇAPI | AXLE DIAMETER
MİL BOYU | AXLE LENGHT
Ø55 mm
300 mm
320 4 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1050 PL324-6,5 33
320 6 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1500 PL326-6,5 33
320 10 6,5 11 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2300 PL3210-6,5 42
320 14 6,5 11 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3214-6,5 51
320 10 8 13 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL3210-8 42
320 4 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1500 PL324-8 33
320 14 8 13 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3214-8 51
320 8 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1900 PL328-6,5 33
320 12 6,5 11 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2500 PL3212-6,5 51
320 8 8 13 124 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL328-8 38
320 16 6,5 11 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3216-6,5 51
320 12 8 13 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3212-8 51
320 6 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2200 PL326-8 33
D
320 5 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1050 PL325-6,5 33
320 9 6,5 11 124 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2100 PL329-6,5 38
320 13 6,5 11 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3213-6,5 51
320 9 8 13 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL329-8 42
320 13 8 13 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3213-8 51
320 7 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1500 PL327-6,5 33
320 11 6,5 11 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2500 PL3211-6,5 51
320 7 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL327-8 33
320 15 6,5 11 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3215-6,5 51
320 11 8 13 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3211-8 51
320 5 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1850 PL325-8 33
KASNAK
ÇAPI
NOMINAL

B
D
E
w w w . a s p a r . c o m152
Ø320 mm
PL SERİSİ
PL SERIES
1:1 - 1:2 ASKI
1:1 - 1:2 ROPING
SABİT MİL
FIXED AXLE
MİL ÇAPI | AXLE DIAMETER
MİL BOYU | AXLE LENGHT
Ø55 mm
300 mm
320 4 10 17 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2300 PL324-10 33
320 6 10 17 124 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL326-10 38
320 10 10 17 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3210-10 51
320 8 10 17 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL328-10 42
D
320 5 10 17 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL325-10 33
320 9 10 17 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL329-10 51
320 7 10 17 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL327-10 42
KASNAK
ÇAPI
NOMINAL
DIAMETER

 S
ER
IE
S
Ø360 mm
PL SERİSİ
PL SERIES
1:1 - 1:2 ASKI
1:1 - 1:2 ROPING
SABİT MİL
FIXED AXLE
MİL ÇAPI | AXLE DIAMETER
MİL BOYU | AXLE LENGHT
Ø55 mm
300 mm
360 4 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1050 PL364-6,5 36
360 6 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1500 PL366-6,5 36
360 10 6,5 11 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2300 PL3610-6,5 46
360 14 6,5 11 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3614-6,5 57
360 10 8 13 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL3610-8 46
360 4 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1500 PL364-8 36
360 14 8 13 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3614-8 57
360 8 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1900 PL368-6,5 36
360 12 6,5 11 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2500 PL3612-6,5 57
360 8 8 13 155 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL368-8 36
360 16 6,5 11 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3616-6,5 57
360 12 8 13 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3612-8 57
360 6 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2200 PL366-8 36
D
360 5 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1050 PL365-6,5 36
360 9 6,5 11 155 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2100 PL369-6,5 36
360 13 6,5 11 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3613-6,5 57
360 9 8 13 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL369-8 46
360 13 8 13 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3613-8 57
360 7 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1500 PL367-6,5 36
360 11 6,5 11 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2500 PL3611-6,5 57
360 7 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL367-8 36
360 15 6,5 11 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3615-6,5 57
360 11 8 13 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3611-8 57
360 5 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1850 PL365-8 36
KASNAK
ÇAPI
NOMINAL

B
D
E
w w w . a s p a r . c o m154
Ø360 mm
PL SERİSİ
PL SERIES
1:1 - 1:2 ASKI
1:1 - 1:2 ROPING
SABİT MİL
FIXED AXLE
MİL ÇAPI | AXLE DIAMETER
MİL BOYU | AXLE LENGHT
Ø55 mm
300 mm
360 4 10 17 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2300 PL364-10 36
360 6 10 17 124 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL366-10 46
360 10 10 17 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL3610-10 57
360 8 10 17 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL368-10 46
D
360 5 10 17 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL365-10 36
360 9 10 17 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL369-10 57
360 7 10 17 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL367-10 46
KASNAK
ÇAPI
NOMINAL
DIAMETER

 S
ER
IE
S
Ø400 mm
PL SERİSİ
PL SERIES
1:1 - 1:2 ASKI
1:1 - 1:2 ROPING
SABİT MİL
FIXED AXLE
MİL ÇAPI | AXLE DIAMETER
MİL BOYU | AXLE LENGHT
Ø55 mm
300 mm
400 4 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1050 PL404-6,5 45
400 6 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1500 PL406-6,5 45
400 10 6,5 11 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2300 PL4010-6,5 56
400 14 6,5 11 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL4014-6,5 68
400 10 8 13 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL4010-8 56
400 4 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1500 PL404-8 45
400 14 8 13 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL4014-8 68
400 8 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1900 PL408-6,5 45
400 12 6,5 11 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2500 PL4012-6,5 56
400 8 8 13 124 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL408-8 56
400 16 6,5 11 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL4016-6,5 68
400 12 8 13 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL4012-8 68
400 6 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2200 PL406-8 45
D
400 5 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1050 PL405-6,5 45
400 9 6,5 11 124 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2100 PL409-6,5 50
400 13 6,5 11 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL4013-6,5 68
400 9 8 13 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL409-8 56
400 13 8 13 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL4013-8 68
400 7 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1500 PL407-6,5 45
400 11 6,5 11 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2500 PL4011-6,5 56
400 7 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL407-8 50
400 15 6,5 11 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL4015-6,5 68
400 11 8 13 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL4011-8 68
400 5 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1850 PL405-8 45
KASNAK
ÇAPI
NOMINAL

B
D
E
w w w . a s p a r . c o m156
Ø400 mm
PL SERİSİ
PL SERIES
1:1 - 1:2 ASKI
1:1 - 1:2 ROPING
SABİT MİL
FIXED AXLE
MİL ÇAPI | AXLE DIAMETER
MİL BOYU | AXLE LENGHT
Ø55 mm
300 mm
400 4 10 17 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2300 PL404-10 45
400 6 10 17 124 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL406-10 50
400 10 10 17 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL4010-10 68
400 7 12 19 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 3500 PL407-12 56
400 8 10 17 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL408-10 56
400 5 12 19 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 3500 PL405-12 45
400 9 12 19 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL409-12 68
D
400 5 10 17 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL405-10 45
400 9 10 17 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL409-10 68
400 6 12 19 124 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 3500 PL406-12 50
400 7 10 17 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL407-10 56
400 8 12 19 200 140 148 4x6311 ZZ 3500 PL408-12 68
KASNAK
ÇAPI
NOMINAL
DIAMETER

 S
ER
IE
S
Ø420 mm
PL SERİSİ
PL SERIES
1:1 - 1:2 ASKI
1:1 - 1:2 ROPING
SABİT MİL
FIXED AXLE
MİL ÇAPI | AXLE DIAMETER
MİL BOYU | AXLE LENGHT
Ø55 mm
300 mm
420 4 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1050 PL424-6,5 46
420 6 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1500 PL426-6,5 46
420 10 6,5 11 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2300 PL4210-6,5 58
420 4 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1500 PL424-8 46
420 6 10 17 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL426-10 58
420 8 8 13 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL428-8 58
420
420
5
7
12
12
19
19
110
155
85
100
148
148
2x6311 ZZ
2x6311 ZZ
2600
2600
PL425-12
PL427-12
46
58
420 8 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1900 PL428-6,5 46
420 12 6,5 11 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2500 PL4212-6,5 58
420 4 10 17 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2300 PL424-10 46
420 6 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2200 PL426-8 46
420 8 10 17 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL428-10 58
420 10 8 13 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL4210-8 58
D
420 5 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1050 PL425-6,5 46
420 9 6,5 11 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2100 PL429-6,5 58
420 5 10 17 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL425-10 46
420 7 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL427-8 58
420 6 12 19 124 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL426-12 58
420 7 6,5 11 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1500 PL427-6,5 46
420 11 6,5 11 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2500 PL4211-6,5 58
420 5 8 13 110 85 148 2x6311 ZZ 1850 PL425-8 46
420 7 10 17 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL427-10 58
420 9 8 13 155 100 148 2x6311 ZZ 2600 PL429-8 58
KASNAK
ÇAPI
NOMINAL